@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied:

Printed For:

Date Printed:

B3l Kosher Dairy

CODE

SGF1818

SCM313

SGF1708

SGF1740

SCM464

SCM464P

SCM466

WSCM466

SGC3100

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Search for “salted”

20th May 2024, 10:20

Halal

DESCRIPTION

Colac Salted Caramel Flavour Compound

Nigay Caramel with Salted Butter
78% Brix

Colac Salted Caramel Topping Sauce
A thick brown salted caramel sauce

Colac Vegan Salted Caramel Topping Sauce

Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter
Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter
Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter

Nigay Salted Caramel Crunch
SHORT DATED: Best before 11/06/24

Nigay Caramel with Guerande Salted Butter
Filling for Gelato/Ice Cream

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£14.1M

£68.62

£8.25

£9.65
£63.55

£11.30
£154.57

£77.29

£69.44

PACK SIZE

1.15kg tub

6kg tub

1kg bottle

1kg
4kg tub
500g tub
12kg tub

12kg tub

6kg tub

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£12.27/kg

£11.44/kg 1}
£8.25/kg

£9.65/kg

£15.89/kg
£22.60/kg
£12.88/kg
£12.88/kg

£1.57/kg

Printed: 20.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-salted-caramel-flavour-paste-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-salted-caramel-flavour-paste-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-with-salted-butter
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-with-salted-butter
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-salted-caramel-topping-sauce
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-salted-caramel-topping-sauce
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-vegan-salted-caramel-topping-sauce
https://www.keylink.org/product/colac-vegan-salted-caramel-topping-sauce
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-crunch-made-with-salted-butter-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-crunch-made-with-salted-butter-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-crunch-made-with-salted-butter
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-crunch-made-with-salted-butter
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-crunch-made-with-salted-butter-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-crunch-made-with-salted-butter-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-salted-caramel-crunch
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-salted-caramel-crunch
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-with-guerande-salted-butter
https://www.keylink.org/product/nigay-caramel-with-guerande-salted-butter
https://www.keylink.org

