



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

NΔ

Filters Applied:

Search for "salted"

Printed For: Date Printed:

20th May 2024, 10:20

Kosher Dairy 🌭 Halal

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SGF1818	Colac Salted Caramel Flavour Compound	£14.11	1.15kg tub	£12.27/kg	
SCM313	Nigay Caramel with Salted Butter 78% Brix	£68.62	6kg tub	£11.44/kg	☆ U>>
SGF1708	Colac Salted Caramel Topping Sauce A thick brown salted caramel sauce	£8.25	1kg bottle	£8.25/kg	
SGF1740	Colac Vegan Salted Caramel Topping Sauce	£9.65	1kg	£9.65/kg	
SCM464	Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter	£63.55	4kg tub	£15.89/kg	JX
SCM464P	Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter	£11.30	500g tub	£22.60/kg	JX
SCM466	Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter	£154.57	12kg tub	£12.88/kg	JX
WSCM466	Nigay Salted Caramel Crunch SHORT DATED: Best before 11/06/24	£77.29	12kg tub	£12.88/kg	
SGC3100	Nigay Caramel with Guerande Salted Butter Filling for Gelato/Ice Cream	£69.44	6kg tub	£11.57/kg	خلال

Printed: 20.05.2024